Motor Club of America – Giving Their Customers A Way to Work From Home

Desiree Turner April 01, 2013



Motor Club of America has come up with an excellent way to reward their customers for using their services and leaving feedback for their friends and family. They give their customers a way to earn extra income in these dry economic times, just to share their experiences and reviews about the company's services.

(Newswire.net -- April 1, 2013) Oklahoma City, OK -- Motor Club of America has been an established company since 1926, after being birthed out of Oklahoma City, Oklahoma. They have been covering America's automobile industry with an A+ rating from the Better Business Bureau (BBB). The company provides car, legal, and health benefits to protect and cover their customers.

Some of the company's benefits include: flat tire service, battery charge and jump service, towing up to 100 miles, \$5,000 stolen automobile reward, legal fees (up to \$3,000), as well as discounts on prescriptions, dental care, vision care and much more.

There is a slew of benefits and services that Motor Club of America provides their customers with. The motor club even goes as far as providing their customers with fraud and identity theft protection.

Just like any company, Motor Club of America wants to hear from their customers and receive feedback on how they can improve and take note of what they're already doing right.

Motor Club of America gives their customers a way to work and make income from home, just by sharing their testimonials and feedback with their friends and family about the services and products they are provided with.

When asked to leave a testimonial on the services and rewards program that Motor Club of America has setup, Krystal Taylor exclaimed, "Just by sharing the services, I've made well over \$10,000 in 1 and a half months..."

Those results may not be typical and normal for everyone, but the numbers do show that Motor Club of America provides great services and products, as well as an amazing rewards program that people want to be a part of.

With the economy being in the state and condition that it is in, Motor Club of America can be a solution for everyone. Not just because of the rewards program, but because of the great car, legal and health benefits. Everyone needs to be protected and have a backup plan to ensure that they are safe and secure.

Motor Club of America is open to any and everyone in the Unites States and Canada. The company is based out of Oklahoma, but covers people anywhere in America and even Canada.

One can get more information and reviews regarding this product and service upon visiting http://reviews.mcahirestoday.com. It is without a doubt that Motor Club of American can help protect someone as well as give them an extra income from home.

###

TVC Matrix 3200 W. Wilshire Blvd OKC, OK 73116

Media Contact:

